Page <1> V1.027/12/19
Transient Voltage Suppressor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
• Optimized for LAN Protection Applications
• Low Profile Package With Built-In Strain Relief For Surface Mounted Applications

Page <2> V1.027/12/19
Transient Voltage Suppressor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Part Number
Device Marking
code Dynamic
VWM
IRM
IPPM
VC
UNI BI
V @IT VWM IPPM
Min. Max. mA V uA A V
SMAJ6.5A-13-F AAH AWH 7.22 8.82 10 6.5 500 32.5 12.3
SMAJ6.5CA-13-F AAK AWK 7.22 7.98 10 6.5 500 35.7 11.2
SMAJ10A-13-F AAX AWX 11.1 12.3 1 10 5 23.5 17
SMAJ11CA-13-F AAZ AWZ 12.2 13.5 1 11 5 22 18.2
SMAJ15CA-13-F ABM AXM 16.7 18.5 1 15 5 16.4 24.4
SMAJ16A-13-F ABP AXP 17.8 19.7 1 16 5 15.4 26
SMAJ17A-13-F ABR AXR 18.9 20.9 1 17 5 14.5 27.6
SMAJ20A-13-F ABV AXV 22.2 24.5 1 20 5 12.3 32.4
SMAJ22A-13-F ABX AXX 24.4 26.9 1 22 5 11.3 35.5
SMAJ24CA-13-F ABZ AXZ 26.7 29.5 1 24 5 10.3 38.9
SMAJ33A-13-F ACM AYM 36.7 40.6 1 33 5 5.6 53.3
SMAJ43CA-13-F ACT AYT 47.8 52.8 1 43 5 4.3 69.4
SMAJ60A-13-F ARK AZK 66.7 73.7 1 60 5 3.1 96.8
SMAJ60A-13-F ART AZT 86.7 95.8 1 78 5 2.4 126
SMAJ78CA-13-F ART AZT 86.7 95.8 1 78 5 2.4 126
SMAJ160A-13-F ASP AVP 178 197 1 160 5 1.2 259
Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25°C)